
WEEKDAYS: Eastbound	 San Francisco to Emeryville Bus Connection
	 Connecting Bus #
	 SF Shop Center, 835 Market
	 SF Pier 39
	 SF Financial-Hyatt
	 SF Transbay Terminal
Ar	 Emeryville-Amtrak

CONNECTING TRAIN

Lv	 Emeryville-Amtrak

6620
No Stop

No Stop

4:55a
5:05a
5:30a

520
5:35a

6622
No Stop

No Stop

5:45a
6:00a
6:30a

522
6:35a

6612
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

7:05a
7:35a

712
7:45a

6624
No Stop

No Stop

7:00a
7:15a
7:45a

524
7:55a

6614
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

9:25a
9:55a

714
10:15a

6628
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

9:45a
10:15a

528
10:25a

6630
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

11:45a
12:15p

530
12:25p

6616
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

12:05a
12:35a

716
12:45p

6632
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

12:55p
1:25p

532
1:35p

6608
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

2:00p
2:30p

708
2:40p

6634
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

2:20p
2:50p

534
3:00p

6636/3336

No Stop

No Stop

2:45p
3:00p
3:30p

536
3:40p

6338/3338

No Stop

No Stop

3:35p
3:50p
4:20p

538
4:30p

6640/3340

No Stop

No Stop

4:05p
4:20p
4:50p

540
5:00p

6642/3342

4:40p
4:30p
4:55p
4:55p
5:35p

542
5:45p

6644
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

5:35p
6:05p

544
6:20p

3318
4:40p
4:30p
4:55p
4:55p
5:35p

718
6:05p

6646
No Stop

No Stop

5:50p
6:15p
6:50p

546
7:05p

6648
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

7:55p
8:20p

548
8:30p

6650
No Stop

No Stop

No Stop

9:40p
10:10p

550
10:20p

WEEKDAYS: Eastbound	 San Jose-Oakland-Emeryville/SF-Sacramento-Auburn
CODE	 STATION	 TRAIN:

SJC	 San Jose 1C 	 Depart
SCC	 Santa Clara/University	 Depart
GAC	 Santa Clara/Great America	 Depart
FMT	 Fremont/Centerville	 Depart
HAY	 Hayward	 Depart
OAC	 Oakland Coliseum–BART 2	 Depart

OKJ	 Oakland Jack London	
Arrive

		  Depart
EMY	 Emeryville	 Depart
BKY	 Berkeley	 Depart
RIC	 Richmond–BART  2	 Depart
MTZ	 Martinez B	 Depart
SUI	 Suisun/Fairfield	 Depart
DAV	 Davis	 Depart

SAC	 Sacramento A
	 Arrive

		  Depart
RSV	 Roseville	 Depart
RLN	 Rocklin	 Depart
ARN	 Auburn/Conheim	 Depart
COL	 Colfax	 Arrive

520

5:25a
5:35a
5:39a
5:47a
6:14a
6:33a
6:57a
7:23a

4:45a
5:15a
5:55a
6:25a

      • 

522

6:25a
6:35a
6:39a
6:47a
7:14a
7:33a
7:57a
8:23a

712 524

6:40a
6:46a
6:54a
7:11a
7:26a
7:36a
7:43a
7:45a
7:55a
7:59a
8:07a
8:34a
8:53a
9:17a
9:48a

10:15a
D10:45a
D11:00a
D11:25a
D11:40a

714 528

9:05a
9:11a
9:19a
9:38a
9:54a

10:04a
10:13a
10:15a
10:25a
10:29a
10:37a
11:04a
11:23a
11:47a
12:18p
12:30p

D1:00p
D1:15p
D1:30p
D1:45p

530

12:15p
12:25p
12:29p
12:37p

1:04p
1:23p
1:47p
2:13p

708

4:20p
4:50p
5:05p
5:30p
5:45p

534

2:50p
3:00p
3:04p
3:12p
3:39p
3:58p
4:22p
4:48p

536

3:30p
3:40p
3:44p
3:52p
4:19p
4:38p
5:02p
5:22p
5:25p
5:48p
5:56p
6:30p

538

3:10p
3:16p
3:24p
3:43p
3:59p
4:09p
4:18p
4:20p
4:30p
4:34p
4:42p
5:09p
5:28p
5:52p
6:23p

L6:35p
7:05p
7:20p
7:35p

  •  #3538

540

4:50p
5:00p
5:04p
5:12p
5:39p
5:58p
6:22p
6:48p

L7:00p
D7:30p
D7:45p
D8:00p

  •  #3640

542

4:20p
4:26p
4:34p
4:51p
5:06p
5:16p
5:23p
5:30p
5:45p
5:49p
5:57p
6:24p
6:43p
7:07p
7:38p

L7:50p
D8:20p
D8:35p
D8:50p

  •  #3642

544

6:10p
6:20p
6:24p
6:32p
6:59p
7:18p
7:42p
8:13p

546

5:50p
5:56p
6:04p
6:21p
6:36p
6:46p
6:53p
6:55p
7:05p
7:09p
7:17p
7:44p
8:03p
8:27p
8:58p
9:10p

D9:40p
D9:55p

D10:10p
 • #3646

548

7:15p
7:21p
7:29p
7:46p
8:01p
8:11p
8:18p
8:20p
8:30p
8:34p
8:42p
9:09p
9:28p
9:52p

10:28p

550

10:00p
10:08p
10:10p
10:20p
10:24p
10:32p
10:59p
11:18p
11:42p
12:08a
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• #3634

BUS #

3802

THIS IS A 
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ROUTE 

•  #3528•  #3524

XSSH

532

12:20p
12:26p
12:34p
12:51p

1:06p
1:16p
1:23p
1:25p
1:35p
1:39p
1:47p
2:14p
2:33p
2:57p
3:28p
 3:45p

D4:15p
D4:30p
D4:55p

716
SAN 

JOAQUIN

Through
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For current 
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visit  
amtrak.com 

▼

•  #3534

718
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JOAQUIN

Through
Train from
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visit  
amtrak.com 

▼

CAPITOL CORRIDOR®

Train Schedule
AUGUST 22, 2016



Reference Notes
Green	 Amtrak Connecting Buses

Blue*	 Only round-trip, monthly or multi-ride tickets are accepted for travel on 
bus 3802. One-way bus travel is not allowed.

Yellow	 Quiet Cars Available 

Grey	 San Joaquin trains to/from Bakersfield. Capitol Corridor tickets are accepted 
for travel on the San Joaquin service only between Oakland Jack London 
and Martinez, and San Francisco bus connections. 

L	 Train or bus may leave up to 5 minutes early

D	 Stops to discharge passengers only; arrival time approximate
6:00p	 Times in bold indicate Capitol Corridor train times
Arrive	 If separate departure/arrival times are not shown, stop is for passenger
Depart	 loading/unloading
No Stop	 Train/bus will not stop at station
Holidays	 Weekend schedule applies. Regularly scheduled service all other days.

		  Monday, 9/5/16 - Labor Day
		  Thursday, 11/24/16 - Thanksgiving Day
		  Friday, 11/25/16 - Day after Thanksgiving
		  Sunday, 12/25/16 - Christmas Day
		  Sunday, 1/1/17 - New Year’s Day
		  Monday, 5/29/17 - Memorial Day

1	 For connecting Caltrain schedules, visit www.caltrain.com or call  
(800) 660-4287. San Jose Station opens 6:15am, closes 10:00pm.

2	 For connecting BART schedules, visit www.bart.gov or call (510) 464-6000.

Bus Connections 
A	SACRAMENTO 

To Marysville/Chico/Redding*  
To Roseville/Colfax/ Reno; To  
South Lake Tahoe

B	MARTINEZ 
To Vallejo/Napa/Santa Rosa/Eureka,  
including Discovery Kingdom*

C	SAN JOSE 
To Santa Barbara; Highway 17 Express  
– to Santa Cruz; MST – to Monterey

*Reservations are required. Contact the Amtrak Support Desk at 1-800-USA-RAIL. 
Contact Amtrak for information on additional destinations.

COMMENTS: Capitol Corridor Joint Powers Authority, 300 Lakeside Drive, 14th Floor 
East, Oakland, California 94612 · capitolcorridor.org/contact · 1-877-9-RIDECC  
(1-877-974-3322) · TD: (510) 839-2220 · Transit Information Center hours of operation: 
8:00am – 9:00pm daily

San Francisco Bus Stops
SFC NS San Francisco - Transbay Temporary 
Terminal 200 Folsom Street, San Francisco, 94105

SFF 	N 	San Francisco - Financial District  5 
Embarcadero Center, Corner of California & Drumm 
Streets, 94111

SFS	 N	San Francisco Downtown - Shopping 
Center  835 Market St., 94107 

SFW N San Francisco - Fisherman’s Wharf / Pier 39  
Beach St. and The Embarcadero, 94133 

Davis

Emeryville

Oakland Jack London

Richmond

Suisun/
Fairfield

Berkeley

Oakland Coliseum (BART)

San Jose/Diridon (CALTRAIN)

Rocklin

(BART)

MORGAN HILL

PLACERVILLE

SOUTH 
LAKE TAHOE

GILROY

NAPA

SANTA
CRUZ

SAN
FRANCISCO

Martinez

PETALUMA

VALLEJO

ROHNERT PARK

SANTA ROSA
MARYSVILLE

COLFAX

TRUCKEE
To Eureka & Arcata To Redding

To Reno

To Carson City

To Salinas, San Luis Obispo 
& Santa Barbara

CAPITOL CORRIDOR

ROUTE MAP
STAFFED STATION

UNSTAFFED STATION

TRANSFER STATION

AIRPORT CONNECTION

BUS CONNECTION

FERRY CONNECTION

Sacramento (SAC RT)
 

Roseville

Auburn

Hayward

Fremont/Centerville
Santa Clara/Great America 
Levi’s® Stadium (VTA) 

Santa Clara/University

T

SPORTS & 
ENTERTAINMENT
STADIUM

T

T

T

T

SFO
VIA BART

T

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:

AN INTERCITY PASSENGER TRAIN SERVICE MANAGED BY 

The San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District (BART) provides the professional railroad management 
team for this service under contract to the Capitol Corridor Joint Powers Board.


